ARTWORK/PRODUCT ART/ FLOW/F-FP1000W/DPF700
DPF700?RATEMETER/T
OTALIZER
FP9P?OPTICAL
INTERFACE
FLOW SENSOR
F-19
U Unique Fiber-Optic Design for

Please order separately below.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Flow Sensor Ordering Guide
*Note: PVC fittings from 1⁄2 through
11⁄2" are tee-style; those from 2 to 3"
are saddle-type.
 Qty Description
 1 FP9001A, sensor
 1 FP9010, fitting for 1" pipe
 1 FP9P-T, DPF701, DPF700-A optical pulse interface
 1 TX4-100 4-wire shielded cable, 30 m (100')
Ordering Example
Installation Fittings* PVC Schedule 80
F
F-20
Covered by U.S. and
International patents and
pending applications
PaTEnTED
 Model No. Description
 FP9P-T Optical-to-TTL pulse interface
 PSU-93  Wall socket plug-in transformer, 115 Vac in,
24 Vdc out on screw terminals
 TX4-100 4-wire shielded cable, 30 m (100')
Model No. Pipe Size Flow Range (gpm)
FP9005 1⁄2" 1.0 to 20
FP9007 3⁄4" 2.0 to 30
FP9010 1" 4.0 to 55
FP9012 11⁄4" 4.5 to 90
FP9015 11⁄2" 8.0 to 125
FP9020 2" 15.0 to 200
FP9025 21⁄2" 20 to 300
FP9030 3" 25 to 500